IB-Iiga 1.forduld (Asia Gokart) Sorted on Best Lap time |
| B-liga Asia Gokart 0.574 km |
Idéméré edzés 2017.03.10. 19:40
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:48:01

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap

1 6 Sajtoskifli 14 37.828 8
2 3 Xtreme Pilots 16 38.320 0.492 0.492 11
3 9 TFS 14 38.585 0.757 0.265 12
4 2 Szegregacio 14 38.949 1.121 0.364 9
5 13 Bukta csapat 14 39.085 1.257 0.136 13
6 5 GoCarTeam 15 39.104 1.276 0.019 8
7 11 Old Helmet 14 39.177 1.349 0.073 13
8 1 Time Gate Team 15 39.258 1.430 0.081 11
9 10 Defekt Team 14 39.339 1.511 0.081 8
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B-Liga 1.fordulo (Asia Gokart)

B-liga Asia Gokart 0.574 km
Idéméré edzés 2017.03.10. 19:40

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:48:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Sajtoskifli (13) Bukta csapat (10) Defekt Team
1 38.512 +0.684 19:48:43.032 1 40.157 +1.072 19:48:57.040 1 40.499 +1.160 19:48:59.914
2 38.288 +0.460 19:49:21.320 2 41.177 +2.092 19:49:38.217 2 42.790 +3.451 19:49:42.704
3 38.044 +0.216 19:49:59.364 3 39.984 +0.899 19:50:18.201 3 40.379 +1.040 19:50:23.083
4 37.978 +0.150 19:50:37.342 4 50.517 +11.432 19:51:08.718 4 40.879 +1.540 19:51:03.962
5 39.503 +1.675 19:51:16.845 5 40.724 +1.639 19:51:49.442 5 39.851 +0.512 19:51:43.813
6 38.281 +0.453 19:51:55.126 6 58.694 +19.609 19:52:48.136 6 49.953 +10.614 19:52:33.766
7 38.766 +0.938 19:52:33.892 7 1:10.733 +31.648 19:53:58.869 7 43.179 +3.840 19:53:16.945
8 19:53:11.720 8 40.244 +1.159 19:54:39.113 8 19:53:56.284
9 38.944 +1.116 19:53:50.664 9 40.048 +0.963 19:55:19.161 9 40.469 +1.130 19:54:36.753
10 37.946 +0.118 19:54:28.610 10 40.281 +1.196 19:55:59.442 10 40.033 +0.694 19:55:16.786
11 59.533 +21.705 19:55:28.143 11 40.116 +1.031 19:56:39.558 11 39.676 +0.337 19:55:56.462
12 38.179 +0.351 19:56:06.322 12 41.431 +2.346 19:57:20.989 12 47.488 +8.149 19:56:43.950
13 1:16.821 +38.993  19:57:23.143 13 19:58:00.074 13 41.846 +2.507  19:57:25.796
14 37.982 +0.154 19:58:01.125 14 40.919 +1.834 19:58:40.993 14 43.767 +4.428 19:58:09.563
(3) Xtreme Pilots (5) GoCarTeam
1 38.970 +0.650 19:48:44.179 1 40.955 +1.851 19:48:56.251
2 39.170 +0.850 19:49:23.349 2 41.246 +2.142 19:49:37.497
3 38.826 +0.506 19:50:02.175 3 39.839 +0.735 19:50:17.336
4 38.533 +0.213 19:50:40.708 4 39.507 +0.403 19:50:56.843
5 39.178 +0.858 19:51:19.886 5 39.355 +0.251 19:51:36.198
6 49.893 +11.573 19:52:09.779 6 39.197 +0.093 19:52:15.395
7 38.782 +0.462 19:52:48.561 7 39.448 +0.344 19:52:54.843
8 39.473 +1.153 19:53:28.034 8 19:53:33.947
9 38.703 +0.383 19:54:06.737 9 39.170 +0.066 19:54:13.117
10 38.540 +0.220 19:54:45.277 10 50.159 +11.055 19:55:03.276
11 19:55:23.597 11 40.020 +0.916  19:55:43.296
12 38.757 +0.437 19:56:02.354 12 39.529 +0.425 19:56:22.825
13 38.720 +0.400 19:56:41.074 13 39.574 +0.470 19:57:02.399
14 38.614 +0.294 19:57:19.688 14 39.880 +0.776 19:57:42.279
15 38.322 +0.002 19:57:58.010 15 39.248 +0.144 19:58:21.527
16 38.769 +0.449 19:58:36.779
(11) Old Helmet
(9) TFS 1 41.045 +1.868 19:48:54.572
1 40.798 +2.213 19:48:58.824 2 46.272 +7.095 19:49:40.844
2 43.231 +4.646 19:49:42.055 3 41.576 +2.399 19:50:22.420
3 53.043 +14.458 19:50:35.098 4 52.282 +13.105 19:51:14.702
4 41.293 +2.708 19:51:16.391 5 39.946 +0.769 19:51:54.648
5 42.604 +4.019 19:51:58.995 6 40.191 +1.014 19:52:34.839
6 52.077 +13.492 19:52:51.072 7 39.406 +0.229 19:53:14.245
7 41.120 +2.535 19:53:32.192 8 55.226 +16.049 19:54:09.471
8 39.671 +1.086 19:54:11.863 9 39.748 +0.571 19:54:49.219
9 39.343 +0.758 19:54:51.206 10 39.704 +0.527 19:55:28.923
10 38.842 +0.257 19:55:30.048 1 39.582 +0.405 19:56:08.505
11 38.812 +0.227 19:56:08.860 12 41.191 +2.014 19:56:49.696
12 19:56:47.445 13 19:57:28.873
13 38.779 +0.194 19:57:26.224 14 41.345 +2.168 19:58:10.218
14 39.956 +1.371 19:58:06.180
(1) Time Gate Team
(2) Szegregacio 1 41.103 +1.845 19:48:53.648
1 41.145 +2.196 19:48:55.556 2 41.298 +2.040 19:49:34.946
2 40.465 +1.516 19:49:36.021 3 44.734 +5.476 19:50:19.680
3 40.762 +1.813 19:50:16.783 4 40.033 +0.775 19:50:59.713
4 39.485 +0.536 19:50:56.268 5 40.422 +1.164 19:51:40.135
5 55.330 +16.381 19:51:51.598 6 40.065 +0.807 19:52:20.200
6 39.773 +0.824 19:52:31.371 7 40.200 +0.942 19:53:00.400
7 39.381 +0.432 19:53:10.752 8 40.295 +1.037 19:53:40.695
8 40.397 +1.448 19:53:51.149 9 52.705 +13.447 19:54:33.400
9 19:54:30.098 10 39.685 +0.427 19:55:13.085
10 39.006 +0.057  19:55:09.104 1 19:55:52.343
11 1:02.959 +24.010 19:56:12.063 12 39.397 +0.139 19:56:31.740
12 39.392 +0.443 19:56:51.455 13 39.846 +0.588 19:57:11.586
13 39.823 +0.874 19:57:31.278 14 40.479 +1.221 19:57:52.065
14 39.885 +0.936 19:58:11.163 15 42.226 +2.968 19:58:34.291
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